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2024/25 3rd round, Match #15
Monday, 26.08.2024, 14:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

2 : 4

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
86 Popovskyi Illia
75 Kitela Andrii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
85 Shtokal Taras
87 Rusiak Nazar (C)
98 Shaida Denys
68 Panchenko Serhii
20 Klayver

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
56 Boiko Maksym
82 Turko Nazarii
83 Muzychuk Maksym
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
25 Dziun Mykhailo
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
70 Kasarda Nazar
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
58 Piskun Oleksii
69 Lebid Illia

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

33 Pospielov Artem
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
3 Avramenko Oleksii
4 Matić Matej
58 Korniichuk Serhii
14 Borel
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
97 Rasko Mykhailo
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
19 Shastal Dmytro
70 Yoka

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
22 Havryliuk Nazar
2 Jarju Moses
94 Hryshkevych Denys
61 Yershov Illia
36 Korzh Artem
67 Petruk Nikita
80 Vendell

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #15
Monday, 26.08.2024, 14:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 2 : 4 «Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
8' 19 Shastal Dmytro

12' 19 Shastal Dmytro

24' 3 Avramenko Oleksii

76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii 25'

32' 70 Yoka

75 Kitela Andrii 35'

45+3' 14 Borel

46 Khmelovskyy Denis
25 Dziun Mykhailo 46'

98 Shaida Denys
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav 46'

85 Shtokal Taras
47 Kvas Kostiantyn 52'

53' 19 Shastal Dmytro

60' 14 Borel
36 Korzh Artem

60' 52 Hrokholskyi Artem
67 Petruk Nikita

60' 70 Yoka
80 Vendell

68 Panchenko Serhii 61'

67' 58 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Havryliuk Nazar

25 Dziun Mykhailo 75'

75 Kitela Andrii
58 Piskun Oleksii 76'

20 Klayver
69 Lebid Illia 78'

80' 19 Shastal Dmytro
94 Hryshkevych Denys
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